
   
ROUTE NO - 30 (MADINA GUDA) 

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME 

3001 Madina Guda (bajaj showroom 7.40 

3002 Alwyn x Road (talkitown) 7.40 

3003 Miyapur Bus stop  7.45 

3004 Miyapur X Road 7.45 

3005 jp nagar hdfc bank 7.50 

3006 Volvo showroom 7.55 

3007 Bachupally 8.00 

3008 Gandimisamma 8.10 

  CMRGI 8.50 

   

   Incharge B.Chakradar - 9985626596 

Driver   

    


